Padded rear wall
Aluminum channel on glass door
Aluminum tracks on cabinet interior accept LED lights
Available with single or double scope holders
Adjustable scope managers and cord retainers
Optional HEPA Fan Unit
Concealed hinge design
Keyed and InterConnect locks

with Hinged Door
888-435-2256  |  innerspacehealthcare.com
Product numbering system for Evolve
Scope Cabinet with Hinged Door
S E C 1 9 3 6 S G S
Product Shown:
SEC1936SGS
Product Line Depth Width Door Type Cabinet ConfigurationMaterial Cabinet
Type
Hinge
Location
40"w x 19.25"d x 92"h
Compression board: SEC1940SGS, SEC1940SSS; with double scope holder: SEC1940SGD, SEC1940SSD
AireCore: SEA1940SGS, SEA1940SSS (shown); with double scope holder: SEA1940SGD, SEA1940SSD
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1940SGS, SEB1940SSS; with double scope holder: SEB1940SGD,
SEB1940SSD
Stainless steel: SES1940SGS, SES1940SSS; with double scope holder: SES1940SGD, SES1940SSD
Product Numbers
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 92"h
Compression board: SEC1927SGLS, SEC1927SGRS, SEC1927SSLS, SEC1927SSRS; with double scope holder:
SEC1927SGLD, SEC1927SGRD, SEC1927SSLD, SEC1927SSRD
AireCore: SEA1927SGLS, SEA1927SGRS (shown), SEA1927SSLS, SEA1927SSRS (shown); with double scope
holder: SEA1927SGLD, SEA1927SGRD, SEA1927SSLD, SEA1927SSRD
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1927SGLS, SEB1927SGRS, SEB1927SSLS, SEB1927SSRS; with double
scope holder: SEB1927SGLD, SEB1927SGRD, SEB1927SSLD, SEB1927SSRD
Stainless steel: SES1927SGLS, SES1927SGRS, SES1927SSLS, SES1927SSRS;
with double scope holder: SES1927SGLD, SES1927SGRD, SES1927SSLD, SES1927SSRD
Product Numbers
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 60"h
Compression board: SEC1927GLB, SEC1927GRB (shown)
AireCore: SEA1927GLB, SEA1927GRB
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1927GLB, SEB1927GRB
Stainless steel: SES1927GLB, SES1927GRB
Product Numbers
Product Numbers
36"w x 19.25"d x 92"h
Compression board: SEC1936SGS, SEC1936SSS; with double scope holder: SEC1936SGD, SEC1936SSD
AireCore: SEA1936SGS, SEA1936SSS (shown); with double scope holder: SEA1936SGD, SEA1936SSD
AireCore and Brushed Aluminum: SEB1936SGS, SEB1936SSS; with double scope holder: SEB1936SGD,
SEB1936SSD
Stainless steel: SES1936SGS, SES1936SSS; with double scope holder: SES1936SGD, SES1936SSD
888-435-2256  |  innerspacehealthcare.com